
Gamesheet

Match Nr Date Time Arena Spectators Temperature

15 2009-10-16 18:35:00 Göransson 0 3

Head Referee: Hans-Petter Swensen FIB Supervisor: Aleksei Markelov
Assist Referee: Lasse Holm Match Secretary: Håkan Pettersson
Assist Referee: Andrej Jigouline Match Informator: Sara Ericsson

Home Team (H): OLS Uleåborg
# Name Goal Pen

3 Juho Pekka Airaksinen   

4 Matti Parkkinen  6

6 Vesa Leino  6

8 Jarmo Mällinen (C) 1  

9 Ville-Veikko Angeria   

10 Jukka Loukkola   

11 Kimmo Ohtonen   

12 Olli Lappalainen   

13 Matti Immonen   

15 Atte Lämsä   

18 Jussi Kariniemi   

20 Sami Harjuoja  6

21 Antti-Pekka Airaksinen   

23 Ilari Moisala  12

24 Ari af Hällström   

77 Samuli Niskanen  6

    

Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (H)
Pauli Ahmala

Kaarlo Rein

Oskari Finne

 

 

Penalties (H)
# Min Fault # Min Fault

6 10 2    

4 16 2    

77 25 2    

23 42 2    

23 55 2    

20 57 2    

Team Warning: 38 Summary: 36

Guest Team (G): Dynamo Moskva
# Name Goal Pen

1 Denis Polovnikov   

2 Pavel Frants 1 6

5 Andrey Zolotarev   

8 Rinat Shamsutov  12

9 Alexander Tyukavin   

10 Maxim Chermnykh  6

11 Yury Pogrebnoy   

19 Dmitry Saveliev   

20 Ivan Maximov   

22 Dmitry Poputnikov   

23 Evgeny Khvalko   

25 Vasily Granovskiy   

30 Kirill Khvalko   

66 Mikhail Sveshnikov 1  

86 Kirill Petrovskiy   

88 Evgeny Ivanushkin  6

99 Sergey Obukhov 3  

Sign:

Coaches / Trainers / Assist (G)
Evgeny Lozhkin

 

 

 

 

Penalties (G)
# Min Fault # Min Fault

8 13 2    

2 19 2    

88 20 1    

10 45 2    

8 47 2    

      

Team Warning: - Summary: 30

Goals
Team # Ass Time Form Score

G 99  3:34 1 0:1

G 99  6:38 1 0:2

G 2  16:29 2 0:3

G 99  34:29 1 0:4

H 8 9 45:40 1 1:4

G 66 23 57:56 1 1:5

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

Comments:
0: Game starts(),   30: First half ends(),   30: Second half starts(),   38: Team
Warning(OLS Uleåborg),   60: Game Ends(),    

Head Referee sign:

Game Result
I Time  

Overtime   

Penalty Stroke  

Result 1:6

Teams H G

Playing goal 1 4

Penalty stroke 0 1

Corner stroke 0 0

Free stroke 0 0

Own goals 0 1
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Game report

Match Nr Date Time Arena Home Guest

15 2009-10-16 18:35:00 Göransson OLS Uleåborg Dynamo Moskva

Head Referee: Hans-Petter Swensen FIB Supervisor: Aleksei Markelov
Assist Referee: Lasse Holm Match Secretary: Håkan Pettersson
Assist Referee: Andrej Jigouline Match Informator: Sara Ericsson

Time: Result: Event: Player/Team:

0  Game starts  

3 0-1 Goal Sergey Obukhov, Dynamo Moskva 

6 0-2 Goal Sergey Obukhov, Dynamo Moskva 

8  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

9  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

10  Penalty (Holding) 6 min Vesa Leino, OLS Uleåborg 

13  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Rinat Shamsutov, Dynamo Moskva 

15  Penalty stroke Dynamo Moskva 

16  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Matti Parkkinen, OLS Uleåborg 

16 0-3 Goal (penalty stroke) Pavel Frants, Dynamo Moskva 

19  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Pavel Frants, Dynamo Moskva 

20  Penalty (Hitting the stick) 6 min Evgeny Ivanushkin, Dynamo Moskva 

25  Penalty (Holding) 6 min Samuli Niskanen, OLS Uleåborg 

28  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

30  First half ends  

30  Second half starts  

34 0-4 Goal Sergey Obukhov, Dynamo Moskva 

38  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

38  Team Warning OLS Uleåborg 

40  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

42  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Ilari Moisala, OLS Uleåborg 

45  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Maxim Chermnykh, Dynamo Moskva 

45 1-4 Goal Jarmo Mällinen (C), OLS Uleåborg 

      Assist: Ville-Veikko Angeria, OLS Uleåborg  

47  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Rinat Shamsutov, Dynamo Moskva 

55  Penalty (Slashing) 6 min Ilari Moisala, OLS Uleåborg 

55  Corner Dynamo Moskva 

57  Penalty (Holding) 6 min Sami Harjuoja, OLS Uleåborg 

57 1-5 Goal Mikhail Sveshnikov, Dynamo Moskva 

      Assist: Evgeny Khvalko, Dynamo Moskva  

59 1-6 Goal (Own goal) Dynamo Moskva 

60  Game Ends  
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